5310 - FY 2015 Funds Awarded $575,620

| Program of Projects ] FTA
James River Transportation $48,000
Nutrition United $32,000
NW Public Transit - Williston $44,000
South Central Adult Services $61,704
Wildrose Transportation $32,000
Rural Transit Providers Total $217,704
BisMan Transit $62,400
Cities Area Transit - Grand Forks $151,516
MAT Bus - Fargo $144,000
Urban Transit Providers Total $357,916

Grand Total $575,620




